
Sullivans Island & Isle of Palms Open Houses 
Wednesday, May 27th ~ 11:00am - 1:00pm 

1608 Atlantic Avenue 
Sullivans Island 
MLS# 15012879  
$1,835,000 
 
Mark Mitchell  
843-847-7980  
mitchindy@comcast.net 

1010 Ocean Blvd, #103 
Isle of Palms 

MLS# 15008303  
$1,285,000 

 
Ron Davis 

843-991-9500  
ron@rondavisrealtors.com  

1702 Poe Avenue 
Sullivans Island 
MLS# 1412219 
$1,100,000 
 
Marion Jackson  
843-442-4404  
marionjacksonrealtor@gmail.com  

3 17th Avenue 
Isle of Palms 

MLS# 15010229  
$1,195,000 

 
Tommy Lovett 
843-442-1276  

tlovett@carolinaone.com 

1820 Ion Avenue 
Sullivans Island 
MLS# 15012103 
$2,200,000 
 
Martha Freshley 
843-297-7530  
martha@williammeans.com  

25 23rd Avenue 
Isle of Palms 

MLS# 15004123 
$819,000 

 
Edgar Mitchell  
207-975-5776  

emitchell@danielravenelsir.com  

2502 Atlantic Avenue 
Sullivans Island 

MLS# 15002220 
$2,275,000 
 
Richard Halsey 
843-870-5040  
rhalsey@carriageprop.com  

17 54th Avenue 
Isle of Palms 

MLS# 15012174 
$1,250,000 

 
Ann Cortes  

843-324-6808  
acortes@wilddunes.com  

3014 Ion Avenue 
Sullivans Island 
MLS# 15010323  
$1,500,000 
 
Chip Caldwell 
843-532-6007  
ccaldwell@carolinaone.com  

6 Fairway Village Lane 
Wild Dunes 

MLS#  1308757 
$1,175,000 

 
John Denning 
843-224-2664  

jdenning@wilddunes.com 

Please come see me (& a Hamby's shrimp salad sandwich!!) at 1702 Poe Ave.!  - Marion Jackson 
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